
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNS 

No. 

94 

36 

79 

100 

15 

9 

127 

8 

Name 

Fredi VEEVÄLI 

Kaimo UNT 

Kristo UNT 

Reio METSLA 

Jürgen JÄRVEKÜLA 

Kaspar ALLIK 

Karl KASELO 

Henri MULD 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf III 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Nissan Sunny 

Mazda MX-3 

Volkswagen Golf 

Honda Civic 

R1.  

2 

1 

4 

3 

6 

5 

7 

10 

R2.  

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

6 

7 

10 

Total points 

3 

3 

8 

8 

9 

11 

14 

20 
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